Pilesgrove Township

2024 Holiday Schedule
January 15, 2024 Monday Martin Luther King Day
February 19, 2024 Monday President’s Day
March 29, 2024 Friday Good Friday
May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day
June 21, 2024 Friday Juneteenth
July 4, 2024 Thursday Independence Day
September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day
October 14, 2024 Monday Columbus Day
November 5, 2024 Tuesday Election Day-Clerk’s Office Open
November 11, 2024 Monday Veterans' Day
November 28, 2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Day
November 29, 2024 Friday Thanksgiving Friday-Convenience Center Open
December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 2025

THERE WILL BE ONE HOLIDAY THAT MAY BE USED AS A FLOATER HOLIDAY AND CAN BE TAKEN WHENEVER YOU WOULD
LIKE IN PLACE OF LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY, WHICH 1S OBSERVED FEBRUARY 12, 2024
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ATTEST:

lanuary 2, 2024
Melissa Fackler, Clerk




